
 

 

 

   
 

 

 

Tier1fx is the Foreign Exchange division of Hogg Capital Investments Ltd, a fully licensed Category II Investment Services Company 

(registration number C18954) authorized and regulated by the Malta Financial Services Authority (MFSA). 

       The Shackleton Building  

       Blue Harbour, Ta’ Xbiex Seafront,  

       Ta 'Xbiex, XBX1027, Malta  

+     +356 2327 3000 | info@tier1fx.com  

       www.tier1fx.com 

  

 

 

Holiday Hours 

 

Due to the upcoming National Day of Mourning in the US our trading hours will 

temporarily change, as follows* : 

 

FX Pairs 

 
Normal Trading Hours 

  

Precious Metals and Energy Products 

 

Normal Trading Hours 
 

CFDs 

 

EUSTX50 

FRA40 

GER30 
UK100 

JPN225 

 

 

 Normal Trading Hours 
 

US30 

US500 

NAS100 

Closed: 9:30 – 18:00 on Wednesday, 5th December 2018 

 

 

 

* Quoted times are in EST (Eastern Standard Time) 

 

Please feel free to contact us at support@tier1fx.com if you require further details or 

assistance. 


